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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8290

BESCHRIJVING

Nice semi-detached house in San Rafael Area. Very ample with several
terraces, roof terrace, garage, private swimming pool, large basement
with possibility to extention. Has been reformed with high quality
materials and good taste.

LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:
Badkamers:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

369.000 €
Villa's

La
Nucia/Polop

4
3
242

332

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



